SeEncan

Product: Circular Saw Art. No. 762310

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SEncan

Product:Circular Saw

Art. No. 762310

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L |75 R ARBRETMB X 20 Screw M8 X 20 30206030 | 41 |k Carbon Brush 10605001092 2
2 |PHT8X20X2 Flat Washer 8X20X2  [30403082 3| 42 | Brush Holder 10606001127 2
3 |[AMER Outer Flange 10305001070 1| 43 |RER Brush Cap 10606001128 2
4 |HE R Blade 21201006190 1| 44 |[HB07IZ45TME X 53 Axial screw M6X53 30701069 1
5 | Inner Flange 10305001071 1| 45 |PHEBX16X1 Flat Washer 8X16X1  [30403076 2
6 |4 SRR 48 Circlip for shaft 48 30301020 1 | 46 [JF== Switch 10601001150 1
7 |fRyE Protection Cover 10401001044 1 47 | Inductance 10603001002 1
8 |PISLIRETM5 X 10 Screw M5X 10 30201054 1 | 48 |(HZiyE Cord Sleeve 10102001038 1
9 | B Reset Spring 10303001100 1 49 |FEZE B Cord Cover 10101011123 1
10|yt il Output Spindle 10301001102 1 | 51 |HiFZ2x1 Cord 2X1 10602006150 1
11 |*fFE4 X 5X13 Wordruff Key 4X5X13 (30601006 1 | 52 |FW Handle Cover 10101004277 1
12 |/ AHE PR EIB AT NG X 20 [Screw M5 X 20 30207086 2 | 53 |EIIBETSTAX 12 Screw ST4X 12 30202016 1
14 [R5 Front Cover 10203004079 1 54 |3 FHu Wrench Button 10101007129 1
15 |4hA#&6203 Bearing 6203 30103089 1 55 |RFHHE Wrench Spring 10303001096 1
16 LA 314 Pl 40 Circlip for hole 40 30302011 1 | 56 [#&F Wrench 10101007128 1
17 & Spacer Bush 10306002102 L | 57 [RFAMAMS Wrench M8 10101007131 1
18 [ Ktk Big Gear 10302004118 1 | 58 |LZHRETME6X 16 Screw M6 X 16 30205004 1
19 | FH v 34 14 Circlip for shaft 14  [30301025 1 | 59 [HEFEAZETME X 18 Screw M5X 18 30204004 1
20 |%h&K609 Bearing 609 30104032 1 60 | k45505 Compression Spring 10303001088 1
21 |IKRE Rubber Cover 10102004068 1| 61 [PH#56X14X1 Flat Washer 6X14X1  |30403063 1
22 | S iAh&R6 X 10X 8 0il bearing 6X10X8 (30102017 1 | 62 [hetHiEEme Nut M6 30501026 1
23 |MBETM5X 25 Screw M5X25 30201078 1| 63 [N EG Nut M6 30501103 1
24 |3k5E Gear Box 10201004195 1 64 |JE MR AL Base plate assembly 10701004007 1
25 | @8R Self-lock Spring 10303001082 1 | 65 |LZH2%IM8X 16 Screw M8X 16 30205010 1
26 |E 8T Self-lock Piece 10401003032 1| 66 |THSR T Guide Ruler 21201003024 1
27 B4R Air Deflector 10101005091 1 | 67 |BfEHRFL3 Socket Wrench 13 21201002029 1
28 |#ih7K6202 Bearing 6202 30103134 1| 68 [ANART6 inner hexagon spanner 6 (21201002020 1
29 |#F Armature 10502001172 1

30 |I€HL [ Creepage retaining ring (10101006013 1

31 |4hiK629 Bearing 629 30103116 1

32 |HBUZETST5X 60 Screw ST5X 60 30202076 2

33 |ETF Stator 10501001158 1

RYSEDS. Tension Spring 10607001018 2

35 |Hl7e Housing 10101001223 1

36 |FBURETST5X 16 Screw ST5X 16 30202060 10

37 |#k Nameplate 20302008254 1

38 |N7N B EIRETME X 6 Screw M5X6 30203018 2

39 [f5HE Rear cover 10101003062 1

40 |7 T HEIRETM5 X 40 Screw M5X40 30201087 4

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




	762310爆炸图
	762310爆炸图清单

